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Talk to us

Police Scotland and City of Edinburgh Council
want your help creating the next
Edinburgh Local Policing Plan.

Why not come to one of our drop-in sessions and give
us your views?

When? What time?  Where?

Fri 8 Nov 12-2pm South Queensferry Library

Mon 11 Nov  12-2pm Central Library

Tues 12 Nov  1lam-1pm  Craigmillar Library

Wed 13 Nov  2-4pm McDonald Road Library

Fri 15 Nov 2:30-4:30pm Newington Library

Sat16 Nov  10am-12pm  Blackhall Library

Tues 19 Nov  10am-12pm  CEC South Neighbourhood Office
g‘jﬂlﬂ"a Wed 20 Nov 10am-12pm  CEC North Edinburgh Local Office
% Fri 222lglov E-;pm gxgangs Library

Mon 25 Nov -Z2pm rumbrae Hub

;ch'll'T_ﬁE Wed 27 Nov  12-2pm Piershill Library
Keeping people safe Fri 29 Nov 12-2pm Wester Hailes Library
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